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Roxbury Cross Country Invitational - 9/7/19

Horseshoe Lake Park, Succassunna, NJ
Results

Event 3  Boys 2575 Yard Run CC B Novice
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Kieran Brennan            10 St. Benedict's Prep    8:18.75
  2 Forrest Miller            10 Triton Regional HS     8:20.40    3
  3 Frank Zarro               10 Randolph HS            8:31.25    4
  4 Brayden Barro              9 North Hunterdon HS     8:31.54    5
  5 Jeremy Bavaro              9 North Hunterdon HS     8:33.01    6
  6 Michael Schroeder          9 Rumson-Fair            8:34.03    8
  7 David McKinnon             9 North Hunterdon HS     8:48.12   11
  8 Michael Benfield          10 Triton Regional HS     8:55.86   15
  9 Nicholas Martino          10 Triton Regional HS     8:56.46   17
 10 Jacob D'Angelo             9 Rumson-Fair            8:57.11   18
  1 Max Rome                   9 Northern Hig           8:59.64   22
  2 Chase O'Connell            9 Northern Hig           9:03.66   28
  3 Collin Drazek             10 Randolph HS            9:04.82   30
  4 William Cacciabaudo        9 Northern Hig           9:07.18   33
  5 Nick Givan                10 Union Cathol           9:08.84   35
  6 Dillon McMaster            9 Northern Hig           9:09.65   36
  7 Aasad Thomas              10 St. Benedict's Prep    9:10.12
  8 Matthew DiLanno            9 North Hunterdon HS     9:10.45   37
  9 Steven Alt                10 Randolph HS            9:10.91   39
 10 Daniel Maher               9 Sparta HS              9:12.87   43
  1 Owen Roy                  10 Northern Hig           9:13.34   44
  2 Ryan Cichocki              9 Union Cathol           9:13.65   46
  3 Ryan Borinski             10 Randolph HS            9:13.90   47
  4 Drew Hull                 10 Randolph HS            9:14.60   48
  5 Jack Glaser                9 North Hunterdon HS     9:15.32   49
  6 Charlie Sandgran           9 Sparta HS              9:16.07   51
  7 Patrick Simpson            9 Rumson-Fair            9:16.45   53
  8 Liam Romain                9 Wallkill Valley HS     9:17.18
  9 Anthony Lane               9 Sparta HS              9:17.91   55
 10 Caudell Cajuste            9 Union Cathol           9:19.65   58
  1 Christian Capello          9 West Morris            9:20.08
  2 Matt Mancini               9 West Morris            9:20.49
  3 Anthony DiGiacomo          9 Northern Hig          x9:21.85   60
  4 Nathan Kramer              9 Triton Regional HS     9:24.74   63
  5 Ryan Christensen           9 Northern Hig          x9:25.88   65
  6 Sean Lemon                 9 Triton Regional HS     9:28.87   67
  7 Christopher Doll           9 Northern Hig          x9:29.63
  8 Sebastian Anderson         9 Northern Hig          x9:32.05
  9 Daniel Frenkel             9 Ramapo HS              9:35.31
 10 Joseph Ahrens             10 Randolph HS           x9:37.95   72
  1 Elias Engle                9 Union Cathol           9:39.52   74
  2 Eli Tomey                  9 Northern Hig          x9:40.85
  3 Turner Katz                9 Northern Hig          x9:41.26
  4 Justin Hoffman             9 Parsippany Hills HS    9:41.89   75
  5 Anthony Carosi             9 North Hunterdon HS    x9:42.62   76
  6 Matthew Schutz             9 Union Cathol           9:44.76   77
  7 William Schraft            9 Roxbury HS             9:45.93   78
  8 Aidan Reidy                9 Union Cathol          x9:47.42   81
  9 Nicholas Sargent           9 North Hunterdon HS    x9:50.71   82
 10 Jack Kim                  10 Northern Hig          x9:51.96
  1 Timothy Byrne             12 Roxbury HS             9:53.87   83
  2 Max Morris                 9 Roxbury HS             9:55.14   84
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  3 Patrick Williams          10 Randolph HS           x9:57.45   86
  4 Dillon Park               10 Northern Hig          x9:58.34
  5 James DiPasquale           9 Sparta HS             10:02.44   88
  6 Matthew Newman            10 Rumson-Fair           10:03.01   89
  7 Luke MacKinnon             9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:03.49
  8 Cameron Adamson            9 Rumson-Fair           10:07.13   92
  9 John Henrickson            9 Rumson-Fair          x10:07.44   93
 10 Yash Patel                 9 Parsippany Hills HS   10:07.82   94
  1 Giovanni Ricupero         10 Randolph HS          x10:08.36
  2 Aiden Grapes              10 Roxbury HS            10:08.70   96
  3 Andrew Moore               9 Triton Regional HS   x10:10.91   97
  4 Camden Schreiner          10 Northern Hig         x10:11.70
  5 Samy Kouidri               9 Randolph HS          x10:11.96
  6 Spark Yu                   9 Parsippany Hills HS   10:12.88   99
  7 Devin Ianelli             12 Northern Hig         x10:16.59
  8 Matthew O'Leary            9 Roxbury HS            10:17.02  101
  9 Antonio Nieves             9 Triton Regional HS   x10:18.36  102
 10 Gavin Leinhauser           9 Triton Regional HS   x10:19.38
  1 Christopher Payne         12 Rumson-Fair          x10:20.12  104
  2 Thomas Cornacchia          9 Northern Hig         x10:22.79
  3 Murad Alim                 9 Parsippany Hills HS   10:23.13  108
  4 Carter Sutsko             11 Rumson-Fair          x10:24.25
  5 Nicholas Michaels         10 Randolph HS          x10:25.40
  6 David Kearsley             9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:26.89
  7 Kiran Kadakia             10 Northern Hig         x10:27.85
  8 Jonah Perelman             9 Randolph HS          x10:31.24
  9 Zachary Leander            9 Parsippany Hills HS   10:31.77  111
 10 Sebastian Stone            9 Parsippany Hills HS  x10:32.34  112
  1 Ian Roth                   9 Northern Hig         x10:32.92
  2 Fernando Gil               9 Randolph HS          x10:35.24
  3 Doug Hines                 9 Randolph HS          x10:36.12
  4 Murphy McCarty             9 Rumson-Fair          x10:36.90
  5 Kelvin Cooley              9 St. Benedict's Prep   10:37.25
  6 Raymond Hennesey           9 Paramus HS            10:37.61
  7 Dante Fequiere            11 Nutley HS             10:38.44
  8 Jacob Dunham               9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:38.95
  9 Bryan Hekemian             9 Northern Hig         x10:42.48
 10 Joseph Jang                9 Paramus HS            10:42.89
  1 Brandon Todd               9 Wallkill Valley HS    10:43.29
  2 Benjamin Dobriner          9 Northern Hig         x10:45.14
  3 Benjamin Wuebben          10 Nutley HS             10:46.16
  4 Dylan Solley               9 Northern Hig         x10:47.81
  5 John Morris                9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:48.90
  6 Gagandeep Sunner          10 Union Cathol         x10:49.46  118
  7 Dillon Caswell             9 Sparta HS             10:50.11  119
  8 Craig Johnson             11 Triton Regional HS   x10:50.77
  9 Rohan Kumar                9 Randolph HS          x10:52.12
 10 Rishi Patel               10 Randolph HS          x10:52.63
  1 Ryan Voorhees              9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:55.24
  2 Nick DiGirolamo           10 Union HS              10:56.59
  3 Christian Baria            9 Paramus HS            10:57.40
  4 Nicolas Perez             12 Roxbury HS           x10:58.45  122
  5 Anthony Iuliano            9 Roxbury HS           x11:00.32  125
  6 Justice Rivera             9 Nutley HS             11:00.99
  7 Brandon Cookson           10 Northern Hig         x11:01.65
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  8 Michael Bukosky            9 Northern Hig         x11:07.29
  9 Alexander Tomczak          9 West Morris           11:13.04
 10 Cooper Sellito             9 Passaic Valley HS     11:18.30  130
  1 Owen Hassloch              9 Sparta HS            x11:19.68  131
  2 Justin Sammarco            9 Northern Hig         x11:20.13
  3 Sean Berrigan              9 Passaic Valley HS     11:20.52  132
  4 Aiden Whetzel              9 Rumson-Fair          x11:23.37
  5 Christian Townsell         9 Union Cathol         x11:26.45
  6 Nicholas Terrero           9 Roxbury HS           x11:27.69
  7 Favor Ejiofor             10 Union HS              11:30.54
  8 Daniel Roth                9 Northern Hig         x11:32.82
  9 Jude Vernamonti           10 Triton Regional HS   x11:37.45
 10 Yousuke Myazaki            9 Paramus HS            11:37.90
  1 Broderick McGowan         11 Rumson-Fair          x11:40.78
  2 Arnav Mabrukar            10 Randolph HS          x11:42.92
  3 Vivek Soni                10 Randolph HS          x11:44.74
  4 Beck Youngberg             9 Passaic Valley HS     11:46.38  135
  5 Akash Datla                9 Northern Hig         x11:47.46
  6 Kyle Wood                  9 Northern Hig         x11:57.22
  7 Michael Romayo             9 Passaic Valley HS     11:57.52  136
  8 Luca Cassese               9 Northern Hig         x12:05.90
  9 Liam Laskowski             9 Union Cathol         x12:07.39
 10 Addison Montemayor        11 Union Cathol         x12:08.04
  1 Cooper Grygon              9 North Hunterdon HS   x12:10.86
  2 Chris Angelopolos         10 Randolph HS          x12:11.86
  3 Ryan Egan                  9 Northern Hig         x12:12.73
  4 Connor Meletta             9 Passaic Valley HS     12:14.60  137
  5 Saumya Dwivedi            11 Nutley HS             12:22.34
  6 Eric Lynch                 9 Ramapo HS             12:24.74
  7 Yaro Bilaniuk              9 West Morris           12:27.40
  8 Ayoub Lechguar             9 Passaic Valley HS    x12:27.80  138
  9 Vincent Perichetti         9 Triton Regional HS   x12:43.24
 10 Ryan Gottleib              9 Northern Hig         x12:44.91
  1 Lukas Smith                9 Triton Regional HS   x12:48.89
  2 Steven Gostkowski          9 Ramapo HS             12:54.16
  3 Mark Gailer                9 Triton Regional HS   x13:11.87
  4 Matt Granizo              11 Union Cathol         x13:13.97
  5 Justin Stadulis            9 North Hunterdon HS   x13:21.03
  6 Nikhil Badlani            10 Randolph HS          x13:23.36
  7 Zachary Muhlstock         10 Union HS              13:26.82
  8 Josh Vergel                9 Union HS              13:47.86
  1 Ryan Beegle                9 Chatham HS             8:08.69    1
  2 Timmy Kolshorn             9 Ridge HS               8:13.81    2
  3 Alex Krack                 9 Chatham HS             8:33.55    7
  4 Patrick Doran              9 Ridge HS               8:37.68    9
  5 Christian Hertzig          9 Mount Olive HS         8:42.93   10
  6 Francisco Vinueza         11 Memorial HS Wny        8:48.29   12
  7 Christian Spalt           12 Morris Hills HS        8:48.55   13
  8 Aidan Donnelly            10 Morris Hills HS        8:55.16   14
  9 Joseph Puentes            10 Memorial HS Wny        8:56.31   16
 10 Carlos Mendez             11 Memorial HS Wny        8:57.34   19
  1 Alex Sakele               10 Ridge HS               8:57.68   20
  2 Evan Woo                  10 Ridge HS               8:58.94   21
  3 Eduardo Velez             11 Memorial HS Wny        9:00.10   23
  4 William Ritter            10 Delbarton School       9:00.47   24
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  5 Tomas Retana              10 Morris Hills HS        9:00.86   25
  6 Louis Randriatsimialona   11 Ridge HS               9:01.18   26
  7 Ryland Wilde              11 Columbia HS            9:01.87   27
  8 Adrian Cardenas           11 Memorial HS Wny        9:03.83   29
  9 Daniel Batkus              9 Columbia HS            9:05.14   31
 10 Jason Grant               11 Morris Hills HS        9:06.32   32
  1 Jeremy Cruz                9 Morris Hills HS        9:07.30   34
  2 Charles Henne              9 Chatham HS             9:10.45   38
  3 Noah Page                  9 McNair Academic HS     9:10.83
  4 Vincent Lehmer            12 Morris Hills HS       x9:11.19   40
  5 Steven Esmeraldino        11 Morris Hills HS       x9:11.97   41
  6 Stephen Mickus             9 Mount Olive HS         9:12.76   42
  7 Tyler Quan                 9 East Brunswick HS      9:13.47   45
  8 Hector Fuentes            12 Memorial HS Wny       x9:15.88   50
  9 Jacob Billings             9 Freehold Tow           9:16.29   52
 10 Jack Gerould               9 East Brunswick HS      9:17.49   54
  1 Elisha Cortezano          11 Morris Hills HS       x9:18.03
  2 Leo Valenzuela             9 Chatham HS             9:19.01   56
  3 Sean Wooster               9 Mount Olive HS         9:19.56   57
  4 Connor McMahon             9 Ridge HS              x9:20.73   59
  5 Steven Alobuela           11 Memorial HS Wny       x9:22.90   61
  6 Nicholas London           10 East Brunswick HS      9:23.87   62
  7 Raimi Karim               11 Morris Hills HS       x9:24.56
  8 Angelo Pesce              10 Bernards HS            9:25.21   64
  9 John Wicke                 9 Freehold Tow           9:26.03   66
 10 Julian Paglia              9 East Brunswick HS      9:28.91   68
  1 Cristian Sinchi           11 Memorial HS Wny       x9:30.02
  2 Daniel Petry               9 Morris Hills HS       x9:33.37
  3 Nick Rivera                9 Ridge HS              x9:33.95   69
  4 Jim Xie                   12 Ridge HS              x9:34.44
  5 Ivan Jerez                11 Memorial HS Wny       x9:35.15
  6 Paul Brady                 9 Delbarton School       9:36.95   70
  7 Ryan Helfenstein          11 Columbia HS            9:37.42   71
  8 George Flaherty            9 Bernards HS            9:38.48   73
  9 Anthony Harju             12 Morris Hills HS       x9:40.58
 10 Alex Grant                 9 Ridge HS              x9:41.12
  1 John Ruggiero              9 Ridge HS              x9:41.54
  2 Conner Martinez           10 Morris Hills HS       x9:41.91
  3 Jake Melhorn              12 Morris Hills HS       x9:43.91
  4 John Malanga              10 Chatham HS             9:46.55   79
  5 Ronan Valli                9 Chatham HS            x9:47.31   80
  6 Rohan Haware              10 Ridge HS              x9:50.66
  7 Matthew Eckert            12 Bridgewater-           9:52.44
  8 Eamon McSweeney            9 Chatham HS            x9:56.32   85
  9 Aryan Malik                9 Ridge HS              x9:59.14
 10 Hayden Albert              9 Chatham HS            x9:59.73
  1 Gabriel Hansen            12 Freehold Tow          10:01.58   87
  2 Tarun Kandra               9 Ridge HS             x10:02.30
  3 Joshua Kemp                9 Freehold Tow          10:04.92   90
  4 Mark Christian             9 East Brunswick HS     10:07.07   91
  5 Finnian Williams           9 Columbia HS           10:08.30   95
  6 Matthew Pasko              9 Delbarton School      10:12.00   98
  7 Thomas Balbo               9 Kittatinny HS         10:14.51
  8 Charles Skilton            9 Delbarton School      10:15.23  100
  9 Michael Egan               9 Chatham HS           x10:18.39
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 10 Duncan Higgins             9 Morris Knolls HS      10:18.91  103
  1 Henry Nyre                 9 Delbarton School      10:20.51  105
  2 Jake Loughlin              9 Delbarton School     x10:21.88  106
  3 Walker Behaylo            11 Columbia HS           10:22.53  107
  4 James Corrigan             9 Ridge HS             x10:22.81
  5 Jesser Pilato             10 Columbia HS          x10:23.33  109
  6 Ian Reardon                9 Chatham HS           x10:23.69
  7 Alexander Kuzmich         10 Morris Hills HS      x10:25.34
  8 Markus Dickson             9 Bernards HS           10:25.93  110
  9 Raymond Tomaszeski        10 Morris Hills HS      x10:26.51
 10 Aaron Dobkin              10 Ridge HS             x10:29.07
  1 Aidan Tracey               9 Chatham HS           x10:32.59
  2 Dylan Boyd                10 Columbia HS          x10:33.70  113
  3 Stiven Villarreal         11 Morris Hills HS      x10:34.37
  4 Ethan Storm                9 East Brunswick HS    x10:36.88  114
  5 Eugenio Lopez             10 Delbarton School     x10:37.37  115
  6 Jeremy Goldberger          9 East Brunswick HS    x10:37.84  116
  7 Jayden Silver              9 Mount Olive HS        10:41.74  117
  8 Kanta Nakano              11 Morris Hills HS      x10:42.78
  9 Nicholas Yates            12 Morris Hills HS      x10:43.95
 10 Brady Pettit              10 Freehold Tow          10:50.19  120
  1 Anthony Thuesday           9 McNair Academic HS    10:50.99
  2 Siddharth Lohani           9 East Brunswick HS    x10:55.84
  3 Craig Raskin               9 Chatham HS           x10:56.24
  4 Andino Caminiti           10 Bernards HS           10:58.00  121
  5 Ty Stauffer                9 Bernards HS           10:59.00  123
  6 Christopher Finamore       9 Freehold Tow         x10:59.43  124
  7 Jacob Keyler               9 Mount Olive HS        11:00.70  126
  8 Liam Reece                 9 Chatham HS           x11:01.24
  9 Douglas Tran               9 Morris Knolls HS      11:07.11  127
 10 Connor Macalalad           9 Morris Knolls HS      11:09.39  128
  1 James Lu                  11 Morris Hills HS      x11:09.85
  2 Daniel Sinchi              9 Memorial HS Wny      x11:10.94
  3 Kevin Ram                 10 McNair Academic HS    11:11.60
  4 Aidan Orr                  9 Chatham HS           x11:12.55
  5 Chris Weg                  9 Freehold Tow         x11:14.92  129
  6 Jackson Paganini           9 Columbia HS          x11:15.70
  7 Thomas Edwards             9 Morris Hills HS      x11:16.92
  8 Jaden Lee                  9 Columbia HS          x11:19.81
  9 Mikhail Lyons              9 Columbia HS          x11:25.98
 10 Alexander Gaudelli        12 Columbia HS          x11:28.52
  1 Jakob Puritz               9 East Brunswick HS    x11:35.90
  2 Trey Chan                  9 East Brunswick HS    x11:39.38
  3 Alex Garriga               9 Columbia HS          x11:40.20
  4 Kieran Branch             10 Morris Knolls HS      11:42.48  133
  5 Jake Zucker                9 Morris Knolls HS      11:43.65  134
  6 Warren Wu                 10 Delbarton School     x12:18.00
  7 Connor Kraeutler           9 Delbarton School     x12:50.84
  8 Boris Castillo-Vele        9 Memorial HS Wny      x12:51.42
  9 Edward Lee                 9 East Brunswick HS    x12:55.40
 10 William Bruseo             9 Morris Hills HS      x14:04.80
  1 James Moffler              9 Freehold Tow         x18:10.69
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    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ryan Beegle                9 Chatham HS             8:08.69  16   1
  2 Timmy Kolshorn             9 Ridge HS               8:13.81  16   2
  3 Kieran Brennan            10 St. Benedict's Prep    8:18.75   1
  4 Forrest Miller            10 Triton Regional HS     8:20.40   1   3
  5 Frank Zarro               10 Randolph HS            8:31.25   1   4
  6 Brayden Barro              9 North Hunterdon HS     8:31.54   1   5
  7 Jeremy Bavaro              9 North Hunterdon HS     8:33.01   1   6
  8 Alex Krack                 9 Chatham HS             8:33.55  16   7
  9 Michael Schroeder          9 Rumson-Fair            8:34.03   1   8
 10 Patrick Doran              9 Ridge HS               8:37.68  16   9
 11 Christian Hertzig          9 Mount Olive HS         8:42.93  16  10
 12 David McKinnon             9 North Hunterdon HS     8:48.12   1  11
 13 Francisco Vinueza         11 Memorial HS Wny        8:48.29  16  12
 14 Christian Spalt           12 Morris Hills HS        8:48.55  16  13
 15 Aidan Donnelly            10 Morris Hills HS        8:55.16  16  14
 16 Michael Benfield          10 Triton Regional HS     8:55.86   1  15
 17 Joseph Puentes            10 Memorial HS Wny        8:56.31  16  16
 18 Nicholas Martino          10 Triton Regional HS     8:56.46   1  17
 19 Jacob D'Angelo             9 Rumson-Fair            8:57.11   1  18
 20 Carlos Mendez             11 Memorial HS Wny        8:57.34  16  19
 21 Alex Sakele               10 Ridge HS               8:57.68  17  20
 22 Evan Woo                  10 Ridge HS               8:58.94  17  21
 23 Max Rome                   9 Northern Hig           8:59.64   2  22
 24 Eduardo Velez             11 Memorial HS Wny        9:00.10  17  23
 25 William Ritter            10 Delbarton School       9:00.47  17  24
 26 Tomas Retana              10 Morris Hills HS        9:00.86  17  25
 27 Louis Randriatsimialona   11 Ridge HS               9:01.18  17  26
 28 Ryland Wilde              11 Columbia HS            9:01.87  17  27
 29 Chase O'Connell            9 Northern Hig           9:03.66   2  28
 30 Adrian Cardenas           11 Memorial HS Wny        9:03.83  17  29
 31 Collin Drazek             10 Randolph HS            9:04.82   2  30
 32 Daniel Batkus              9 Columbia HS            9:05.14  17  31
 33 Jason Grant               11 Morris Hills HS        9:06.32  17  32
 34 William Cacciabaudo        9 Northern Hig           9:07.18   2  33
 35 Jeremy Cruz                9 Morris Hills HS        9:07.30  18  34
 36 Nick Givan                10 Union Cathol           9:08.84   2  35
 37 Dillon McMaster            9 Northern Hig           9:09.65   2  36
 38 Aasad Thomas              10 St. Benedict's Prep    9:10.12   2
 39 Charles Henne              9 Chatham HS             9:10.45  18  38
 39 Matthew DiLanno            9 North Hunterdon HS     9:10.45   2  37
 41 Noah Page                  9 McNair Academic HS     9:10.83  18
 42 Steven Alt                10 Randolph HS            9:10.91   2  39
 43 Vincent Lehmer            12 Morris Hills HS       x9:11.19  18  40
 44 Steven Esmeraldino        11 Morris Hills HS       x9:11.97  18  41
 45 Stephen Mickus             9 Mount Olive HS         9:12.76  18  42
 46 Daniel Maher               9 Sparta HS              9:12.87   2  43
 47 Owen Roy                  10 Northern Hig           9:13.34   3  44
 48 Tyler Quan                 9 East Brunswick HS      9:13.47  18  45
 49 Ryan Cichocki              9 Union Cathol           9:13.65   3  46
 50 Ryan Borinski             10 Randolph HS            9:13.90   3  47
 51 Drew Hull                 10 Randolph HS            9:14.60   3  48
 52 Jack Glaser                9 North Hunterdon HS     9:15.32   3  49
 53 Hector Fuentes            12 Memorial HS Wny       x9:15.88  18  50
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 54 Charlie Sandgran           9 Sparta HS              9:16.07   3  51
 55 Jacob Billings             9 Freehold Tow           9:16.29  18  52
 56 Patrick Simpson            9 Rumson-Fair            9:16.45   3  53
 57 Liam Romain                9 Wallkill Valley HS     9:17.18   3
 58 Jack Gerould               9 East Brunswick HS      9:17.49  18  54
 59 Anthony Lane               9 Sparta HS              9:17.91   3  55
 60 Elisha Cortezano          11 Morris Hills HS       x9:18.03  19
 61 Leo Valenzuela             9 Chatham HS             9:19.01  19  56
 62 Sean Wooster               9 Mount Olive HS         9:19.56  19  57
 63 Caudell Cajuste            9 Union Cathol           9:19.65   3  58
 64 Christian Capello          9 West Morris            9:20.08   4
 65 Matt Mancini               9 West Morris            9:20.49   4
 66 Connor McMahon             9 Ridge HS              x9:20.73  19  59
 67 Anthony DiGiacomo          9 Northern Hig          x9:21.85   4  60
 68 Steven Alobuela           11 Memorial HS Wny       x9:22.90  19  61
 69 Nicholas London           10 East Brunswick HS      9:23.87  19  62
 70 Raimi Karim               11 Morris Hills HS       x9:24.56  19
 71 Nathan Kramer              9 Triton Regional HS     9:24.74   4  63
 72 Angelo Pesce              10 Bernards HS            9:25.21  19  64
 73 Ryan Christensen           9 Northern Hig          x9:25.88   4  65
 74 John Wicke                 9 Freehold Tow           9:26.03  19  66
 75 Sean Lemon                 9 Triton Regional HS     9:28.87   4  67
 76 Julian Paglia              9 East Brunswick HS      9:28.91  19  68
 77 Christopher Doll           9 Northern Hig          x9:29.63   4
 78 Cristian Sinchi           11 Memorial HS Wny       x9:30.02  20
 79 Sebastian Anderson         9 Northern Hig          x9:32.05   4
 80 Daniel Petry               9 Morris Hills HS       x9:33.37  20
 81 Nick Rivera                9 Ridge HS              x9:33.95  20  69
 82 Jim Xie                   12 Ridge HS              x9:34.44  20
 83 Ivan Jerez                11 Memorial HS Wny       x9:35.15  20
 84 Daniel Frenkel             9 Ramapo HS              9:35.31   4
 85 Paul Brady                 9 Delbarton School       9:36.95  20  70
 86 Ryan Helfenstein          11 Columbia HS            9:37.42  20  71
 87 Joseph Ahrens             10 Randolph HS           x9:37.95   4  72
 88 George Flaherty            9 Bernards HS            9:38.48  20  73
 89 Elias Engle                9 Union Cathol           9:39.52   5  74
 90 Anthony Harju             12 Morris Hills HS       x9:40.58  20
 91 Eli Tomey                  9 Northern Hig          x9:40.85   5
 92 Alex Grant                 9 Ridge HS              x9:41.12  20
 93 Turner Katz                9 Northern Hig          x9:41.26   5
 94 John Ruggiero              9 Ridge HS              x9:41.54  21
 95 Justin Hoffman             9 Parsippany Hills HS    9:41.89   5  75
 96 Conner Martinez           10 Morris Hills HS       x9:41.91  21
 97 Anthony Carosi             9 North Hunterdon HS    x9:42.62   5  76
 98 Jake Melhorn              12 Morris Hills HS       x9:43.91  21
 99 Matthew Schutz             9 Union Cathol           9:44.76   5  77
100 William Schraft            9 Roxbury HS             9:45.93   5  78
101 John Malanga              10 Chatham HS             9:46.55  21  79
102 Ronan Valli                9 Chatham HS            x9:47.31  21  80
103 Aidan Reidy                9 Union Cathol          x9:47.42   5  81
104 Rohan Haware              10 Ridge HS              x9:50.66  21
105 Nicholas Sargent           9 North Hunterdon HS    x9:50.71   5  82
106 Jack Kim                  10 Northern Hig          x9:51.96   5
107 Matthew Eckert            12 Bridgewater-           9:52.44  21
108 Timothy Byrne             12 Roxbury HS             9:53.87   6  83
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109 Max Morris                 9 Roxbury HS             9:55.14   6  84
110 Eamon McSweeney            9 Chatham HS            x9:56.32  21  85
111 Patrick Williams          10 Randolph HS           x9:57.45   6  86
112 Dillon Park               10 Northern Hig          x9:58.34   6
113 Aryan Malik                9 Ridge HS              x9:59.14  21
114 Hayden Albert              9 Chatham HS            x9:59.73  21
115 Gabriel Hansen            12 Freehold Tow          10:01.58  22  87
116 Tarun Kandra               9 Ridge HS             x10:02.30  22
117 James DiPasquale           9 Sparta HS             10:02.44   6  88
118 Matthew Newman            10 Rumson-Fair           10:03.01   6  89
119 Luke MacKinnon             9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:03.49   6
120 Joshua Kemp                9 Freehold Tow          10:04.92  22  90
121 Mark Christian             9 East Brunswick HS     10:07.07  22  91
122 Cameron Adamson            9 Rumson-Fair           10:07.13   6  92
123 John Henrickson            9 Rumson-Fair          x10:07.44   6  93
124 Yash Patel                 9 Parsippany Hills HS   10:07.82   6  94
125 Finnian Williams           9 Columbia HS           10:08.30  22  95
126 Giovanni Ricupero         10 Randolph HS          x10:08.36   7
127 Aiden Grapes              10 Roxbury HS            10:08.70   7  96
128 Andrew Moore               9 Triton Regional HS   x10:10.91   7  97
129 Camden Schreiner          10 Northern Hig         x10:11.70   7
130 Samy Kouidri               9 Randolph HS          x10:11.96   7
131 Matthew Pasko              9 Delbarton School      10:12.00  22  98
132 Spark Yu                   9 Parsippany Hills HS   10:12.88   7  99
133 Thomas Balbo               9 Kittatinny HS         10:14.51  22
134 Charles Skilton            9 Delbarton School      10:15.23  22 100
135 Devin Ianelli             12 Northern Hig         x10:16.59   7
136 Matthew O'Leary            9 Roxbury HS            10:17.02   7 101
137 Antonio Nieves             9 Triton Regional HS   x10:18.36   7 102
138 Michael Egan               9 Chatham HS           x10:18.39  22
139 Duncan Higgins             9 Morris Knolls HS      10:18.91  22 103
140 Gavin Leinhauser           9 Triton Regional HS   x10:19.38   7
141 Christopher Payne         12 Rumson-Fair          x10:20.12   8 104
142 Henry Nyre                 9 Delbarton School      10:20.51  23 105
143 Jake Loughlin              9 Delbarton School     x10:21.88  23 106
144 Walker Behaylo            11 Columbia HS           10:22.53  23 107
145 Thomas Cornacchia          9 Northern Hig         x10:22.79   8
146 James Corrigan             9 Ridge HS             x10:22.81  23
147 Murad Alim                 9 Parsippany Hills HS   10:23.13   8 108
148 Jesser Pilato             10 Columbia HS          x10:23.33  23 109
149 Ian Reardon                9 Chatham HS           x10:23.69  23
150 Carter Sutsko             11 Rumson-Fair          x10:24.25   8
151 Alexander Kuzmich         10 Morris Hills HS      x10:25.34  23
152 Nicholas Michaels         10 Randolph HS          x10:25.40   8
153 Markus Dickson             9 Bernards HS           10:25.93  23 110
154 Raymond Tomaszeski        10 Morris Hills HS      x10:26.51  23
155 David Kearsley             9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:26.89   8
156 Kiran Kadakia             10 Northern Hig         x10:27.85   8
157 Aaron Dobkin              10 Ridge HS             x10:29.07  23
158 Jonah Perelman             9 Randolph HS          x10:31.24   8
159 Zachary Leander            9 Parsippany Hills HS   10:31.77   8 111
160 Sebastian Stone            9 Parsippany Hills HS  x10:32.34   8 112
161 Aidan Tracey               9 Chatham HS           x10:32.59  24
162 Ian Roth                   9 Northern Hig         x10:32.92   9
163 Dylan Boyd                10 Columbia HS          x10:33.70  24 113
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164 Stiven Villarreal         11 Morris Hills HS      x10:34.37  24
165 Fernando Gil               9 Randolph HS          x10:35.24   9
166 Doug Hines                 9 Randolph HS          x10:36.12   9
167 Ethan Storm                9 East Brunswick HS    x10:36.88  24 114
168 Murphy McCarty             9 Rumson-Fair          x10:36.90   9
169 Kelvin Cooley              9 St. Benedict's Prep   10:37.25   9
170 Eugenio Lopez             10 Delbarton School     x10:37.37  24 115
171 Raymond Hennesey           9 Paramus HS            10:37.61   9
172 Jeremy Goldberger          9 East Brunswick HS    x10:37.84  24 116
173 Dante Fequiere            11 Nutley HS             10:38.44   9
174 Jacob Dunham               9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:38.95   9
175 Jayden Silver              9 Mount Olive HS        10:41.74  24 117
176 Bryan Hekemian             9 Northern Hig         x10:42.48   9
177 Kanta Nakano              11 Morris Hills HS      x10:42.78  24
178 Joseph Jang                9 Paramus HS            10:42.89   9
179 Brandon Todd               9 Wallkill Valley HS    10:43.29  10
180 Nicholas Yates            12 Morris Hills HS      x10:43.95  24
181 Benjamin Dobriner          9 Northern Hig         x10:45.14  10
182 Benjamin Wuebben          10 Nutley HS             10:46.16  10
183 Dylan Solley               9 Northern Hig         x10:47.81  10
184 John Morris                9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:48.90  10
185 Gagandeep Sunner          10 Union Cathol         x10:49.46  10 118
186 Dillon Caswell             9 Sparta HS             10:50.11  10 119
187 Brady Pettit              10 Freehold Tow          10:50.19  24 120
188 Craig Johnson             11 Triton Regional HS   x10:50.77  10
189 Anthony Thuesday           9 McNair Academic HS    10:50.99  25
190 Rohan Kumar                9 Randolph HS          x10:52.12  10
191 Rishi Patel               10 Randolph HS          x10:52.63  10
192 Ryan Voorhees              9 North Hunterdon HS   x10:55.24  11
193 Siddharth Lohani           9 East Brunswick HS    x10:55.84  25
194 Craig Raskin               9 Chatham HS           x10:56.24  25
195 Nick DiGirolamo           10 Union HS              10:56.59  11
196 Christian Baria            9 Paramus HS            10:57.40  11
197 Andino Caminiti           10 Bernards HS           10:58.00  25 121
198 Nicolas Perez             12 Roxbury HS           x10:58.45  11 122
199 Ty Stauffer                9 Bernards HS           10:59.00  25 123
200 Christopher Finamore       9 Freehold Tow         x10:59.43  25 124
201 Anthony Iuliano            9 Roxbury HS           x11:00.32  11 125
202 Jacob Keyler               9 Mount Olive HS        11:00.70  25 126
203 Justice Rivera             9 Nutley HS             11:00.99  11
204 Liam Reece                 9 Chatham HS           x11:01.24  25
205 Brandon Cookson           10 Northern Hig         x11:01.65  11
206 Douglas Tran               9 Morris Knolls HS      11:07.11  25 127
207 Michael Bukosky            9 Northern Hig         x11:07.29  11
208 Connor Macalalad           9 Morris Knolls HS      11:09.39  25 128
209 James Lu                  11 Morris Hills HS      x11:09.85  26
210 Daniel Sinchi              9 Memorial HS Wny      x11:10.94  26
211 Kevin Ram                 10 McNair Academic HS    11:11.60  26
212 Aidan Orr                  9 Chatham HS           x11:12.55  26
213 Alexander Tomczak          9 West Morris           11:13.04  11
214 Chris Weg                  9 Freehold Tow         x11:14.92  26 129
215 Jackson Paganini           9 Columbia HS          x11:15.70  26
216 Thomas Edwards             9 Morris Hills HS      x11:16.92  26
217 Cooper Sellito             9 Passaic Valley HS     11:18.30  11 130
218 Owen Hassloch              9 Sparta HS            x11:19.68  12 131
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219 Jaden Lee                  9 Columbia HS          x11:19.81  26
220 Justin Sammarco            9 Northern Hig         x11:20.13  12
221 Sean Berrigan              9 Passaic Valley HS     11:20.52  12 132
222 Aiden Whetzel              9 Rumson-Fair          x11:23.37  12
223 Mikhail Lyons              9 Columbia HS          x11:25.98  26
224 Christian Townsell         9 Union Cathol         x11:26.45  12
225 Nicholas Terrero           9 Roxbury HS           x11:27.69  12
226 Alexander Gaudelli        12 Columbia HS          x11:28.52  26
227 Favor Ejiofor             10 Union HS              11:30.54  12
228 Daniel Roth                9 Northern Hig         x11:32.82  12
229 Jakob Puritz               9 East Brunswick HS    x11:35.90  27
230 Jude Vernamonti           10 Triton Regional HS   x11:37.45  12
231 Yousuke Myazaki            9 Paramus HS            11:37.90  12
232 Trey Chan                  9 East Brunswick HS    x11:39.38  27
233 Alex Garriga               9 Columbia HS          x11:40.20  27
234 Broderick McGowan         11 Rumson-Fair          x11:40.78  13
235 Kieran Branch             10 Morris Knolls HS      11:42.48  27 133
236 Arnav Mabrukar            10 Randolph HS          x11:42.92  13
237 Jake Zucker                9 Morris Knolls HS      11:43.65  27 134
238 Vivek Soni                10 Randolph HS          x11:44.74  13
239 Beck Youngberg             9 Passaic Valley HS     11:46.38  13 135
240 Akash Datla                9 Northern Hig         x11:47.46  13
241 Kyle Wood                  9 Northern Hig         x11:57.22  13
242 Michael Romayo             9 Passaic Valley HS     11:57.52  13 136
243 Luca Cassese               9 Northern Hig         x12:05.90  13
244 Liam Laskowski             9 Union Cathol         x12:07.39  13
245 Addison Montemayor        11 Union Cathol         x12:08.04  13
246 Cooper Grygon              9 North Hunterdon HS   x12:10.86  14
247 Chris Angelopolos         10 Randolph HS          x12:11.86  14
248 Ryan Egan                  9 Northern Hig         x12:12.73  14
249 Connor Meletta             9 Passaic Valley HS     12:14.60  14 137
250 Warren Wu                 10 Delbarton School     x12:18.00  27
251 Saumya Dwivedi            11 Nutley HS             12:22.34  14
252 Eric Lynch                 9 Ramapo HS             12:24.74  14
253 Yaro Bilaniuk              9 West Morris           12:27.40  14
254 Ayoub Lechguar             9 Passaic Valley HS    x12:27.80  14 138
255 Vincent Perichetti         9 Triton Regional HS   x12:43.24  14
256 Ryan Gottleib              9 Northern Hig         x12:44.91  14
257 Lukas Smith                9 Triton Regional HS   x12:48.89  15
258 Connor Kraeutler           9 Delbarton School     x12:50.84  27
259 Boris Castillo-Vele        9 Memorial HS Wny      x12:51.42  27
260 Steven Gostkowski          9 Ramapo HS             12:54.16  15
261 Edward Lee                 9 East Brunswick HS    x12:55.40  27
262 Mark Gailer                9 Triton Regional HS   x13:11.87  15
263 Matt Granizo              11 Union Cathol         x13:13.97  15
264 Justin Stadulis            9 North Hunterdon HS   x13:21.03  15
265 Nikhil Badlani            10 Randolph HS          x13:23.36  15
266 Zachary Muhlstock         10 Union HS              13:26.82  15
267 Josh Vergel                9 Union HS              13:47.86  15
268 William Bruseo             9 Morris Hills HS      x14:04.80  27
269 James Moffler              9 Freehold Tow         x18:10.69  28
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Ridge HS                     78    2    9   20   21   26   59   69    2    9
      Total Time:    43:49.29
         Average:     8:45.86
   2 Memorial HS Wny              99   12   16   19   23   29   50   61   12   16
      Total Time:    44:45.87
         Average:     8:57.18
   3 North Hunterdon HS          108    5    6   11   37   49   76   82    5    6
      Total Time:    44:18.44
         Average:     8:51.69
   4 Morris Hills HS             118   13   14   25   32   34   40   41   13   14
      Total Time:    44:58.19
         Average:     8:59.64
   5 Northern Highlands Reg. H   163   22   28   33   36   44   60   65   22   28
      Total Time:    45:33.47
         Average:     9:06.70
   6 Triton Regional HS          165    3   15   17   63   67   97  102    3   15
      Total Time:    45:06.33
         Average:     9:01.27
   7 Randolph HS                 168    4   30   39   47   48   72   86    4   30
      Total Time:    45:15.48
         Average:     9:03.10
   8 Chatham HS                  181    1    7   38   56   79   80   85    1    7
      Total Time:    44:58.25
         Average:     8:59.65
   9 Rumson-Fair Haven HS        260    8   18   53   89   92   93  104    8   18
      Total Time:    46:57.73
         Average:     9:23.55
  10 Union Catholic Reg. HS      290   35   46   58   74   77   81  118   35   46
      Total Time:    47:06.42
         Average:     9:25.29
  11 East Brunswick HS           320   45   54   62   68   91  114  116   45   54
      Total Time:    47:30.81
         Average:     9:30.17
  12 Columbia HS                 331   27   31   71   95  107  109  113   27   31
      Total Time:    48:15.26
         Average:     9:39.06
  13 Mount Olive HS              352   10   42   57  117  126   10   42   57  117
      Total Time:    48:57.69
         Average:     9:47.54
  14 Sparta HS                   356   43   51   55   88  119  131   43   51   55
      Total Time:    48:39.40
         Average:     9:43.88
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  15 Delbarton School            397   24   70   98  100  105  106  115   24   70
      Total Time:    49:25.16
         Average:     9:53.04
  16 Freehold Township HS        415   52   66   87   90  120  124  129   52   66
      Total Time:    49:39.01
         Average:     9:55.81
  17 Roxbury HS                  442   78   83   84   96  101  122  125   78   83
      Total Time:    50:00.66
         Average:    10:00.14
  18 Parsippany Hills HS         487   75   94   99  108  111  112   75   94   99
      Total Time:    50:57.49
         Average:    10:11.50
  19 Bernards HS                 491   64   73  110  121  123   64   73  110  121
      Total Time:    51:26.62
         Average:    10:17.33
  20 Morris Knolls HS            625  103  127  128  133  134  103  127  128  133
      Total Time:    56:01.54
         Average:    11:12.31
  21 Passaic Valley HS           670  130  132  135  136  137  138  130  132  135
      Total Time:    58:37.32
         Average:    11:43.47


